
Parcial Hechos Faltan
415 Morata de Jalón 0 0 201
525 Alto Morata 2,5 2,5 198,5
365 La Almundia de Doña Godina 9,5 12 189
355 Calatorao 6 18 183
345 Lucena de Jalón 6 24 177
336 Épila 6 30 171
301 Rueda de Jalón 4 34 167
310 Lumpiaque 3 37 164
336 Épila (avituallamiento) 3 40 161
345 Lucena de Jalón 6 46 155
355 Calatorao 6 52 149
365 La Almunia de Doña G. 6 58 143
590 Cariñena 20 78 123
635 Aguarón 3 81 120

1048 Puerto de Codos 9 90 111
730 Codos 6 96 105
700 Tobed 7 103 98
711 Santa Cruz de Grío 6 109 92
810 Inogés 8 117 84
680 El Frasno 8 125 76
440 Saviñán 7 132 69
440 Morés 3 135 66
638 Alto de la Campeja 5 140 61
533 Brea 3 143 58
599 Illueca 2 145 56
631 Jarque de Moncayo 4 149 52
790 Oseja 7 156 45

1003 Alto de la Crucija 6 162 39
820 Calcena 4 166 35
649 Trasobares 9 175 26
633 Tierga 6 181 20
513 Mesones de Isuela 6 187 14
480 Nigüella 3 190 11
452 Arándiga 5 195 6
415 Morata de Jalón 6 201 0

Alt
Kilometros


